
Winter -2024-25  COACHING STAFF

Team Coach  Boys A Ass't

Ducks- Ellingson 408-425-8523 Steveellingson8@gmail.com  

Tar Heels- Perino  408.722.0093 johnjperino@yahoo.com  

Spartans- Benson (408)910-5603 troy.benson@yahoo.com

Thunder Forstner 669.262.6311 drgnball04@gmail.com

Team Coach  Boys B Ass't

Aztecs JSchafer 714.306.4263 jtschafe@gmail.com

Dons-  Berman 408.230,6626 neilbe25@yahoo.com

Wildcats-   Menon 408.628.9141 jmenon81@gmail.com

Huskies Hoshii 650.776.7515 heatherhoshii@gmail.com  

Badgers Reddy 408.963.1271 alummaj@gmail.com

Pirates- Nungaray 408.427.1157 jrn1127@icloud.com

Team Coach Boys C Ass't

Broncos-
Bravo

(408)710-4270  Anthony.bravo777@gmail.com Lanusse 650.533.1288 rancholympia@gmail.com

Lakers
Connors 408.960.9113

gjconnors@gmail.com Yaghoubi 4087617766 doma_86@hotmail.com

Kings Bowers 2489189795 ronald.bowers40@gmail.com Concepion 925-785-2344 patrick@concepcionstudios.com

Golden Bears Berman 408.230.6626 neilbe25@yahoo.com

Knicks   Hernandez 831.212.8721 jerhern11@yahoo.com   Prudencio 4088211248 brandonprudencio@yahoo.com

Warriors Downs 408.310.5676 zachdowns3@gmail.com

Aggies-  LEZOTTE 925.325.0213 andrew@clearviewdoor.com

Sooners- Isais 669.304.7125 terrisalinas21@yahoo.com
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Winter -2024-25  COACHING STAFF

Team Coach  Girls A Ass't

L. Vols Mann 408-427-2426 parm_mann@icloud.com

L. Cardinal Isais 669.304.7125 terrisalinas21@yahoo.com

Team Coach  Girls B Ass't

L. Fever Tsutsui 408-219-4912 b_tsutsui2000@yahoo.com

L. Mystic Corona 408.702.8902 bellacorona88@gmail.com

Team Coach Boys D Ass't

Blue Devils David 408-607.7060 mekhi.david@gmail.com David 408.826.1749 interstate.ca@outlook.com

Jayhawks Wilcox 408.221.7005 lelandwilcox@yahoo.com    

Pioneers- Oblekowski 708-341-3039 roblekowski@gmail.com

Hornets- Coffman 408.687.2973 forestcoffman@gmail.com Crowley 4153361454 ajc.crowley@gmail.com

Terrapins Scrogings 650-235-6727 cscrogings@gmail.com

Cougars- Christopher 408.761..1070 bill@christopherranch.com Latala 4084979343 tslatala@gmail.com

Team Coach Girls C

Liberty Hanson 650-440-0429 archibry@gmail.com

Aces Schafer 714.306.4263  jtschafe@gmail.com

Sun Thome 831.801.1898 nthome32@gmail.com

Sparks Sobrato Girls 408.460.7402 jimgreen.coach@gmail.com

Team Coach Girls D

Valkyries  Chudasama 408.799.7310 hnconline@gmail.com

Fever Henry 408.207.5743 tdhenry22@gmail.com

Director Green 408.460.7402 jimgreen.coach@gmail.com

Director Ellingson Steveellingson8@gmail.com

Director Myhre Auditorium mtmyhre@yahoo.com
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